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Model No. Description
1  |Archer C7 AC1750 Wireless Dual Band Gigabit Router
2 |TL-WR940N 450Mbps Wireless N Router
3  |TL-WR841IN 300Mbps Wireless N Router
4  |TL-WR841HP
5 |TL-WAB50RE 300Mbps Wi-Fi Range Extender
6 |TL-WN823N 300Mbps Mini Wireless N USB Adapter
7 |TL-WN727N 150Mbps Wireless N USB Adapter
8 TL-WN725N 150Mbps Wireless N Nano USB Adapter
9 TL-WN8S81IND
10 |TL-WN8200ND
11 |TL-MR3420
12 |TL-R470T+ Load Balance Broadband Router
13  |TL-R480T+ Load Balance Broadband Router
14 |TL-SG3210 JetStream 8-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 2 SFP Slots
15 |TL-SG1016D
16 |TL-SG1024D
17 |TL-SG1005D 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch
18 |TL-SG1008D 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch
19 |TL-SF1005D 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch
20 |TL-SF1016 16-Port 10/100Mbps Rackmount Switch
21  |MC200CM Gigabit Multi-Mode Media Converter
22 |MC210CS Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter
23  |MC100CM 10/100Mbps Multi-Mode Media Converter
24 |MC110CS 10/100Mbps Single-Mode Media Converter
25 |MC112C8 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter
26 |TL-SF1008P 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+
27 |TL-POE150S PoE Injector
28 |TG-3468
29 |CPE210 2.4GHz 300Mbps 9dBi Outdoor CPE
30 |CPE510
31 |TL-SG2210P
32 |EAP110 300Mbps Wireless N Ceiling Mount Access Point
33 |Archer C20 AC750 Wireless Dual Band Router
34 |Archer T2U Plus
35 |TL-MR6400 300Mbps Wireless N 4G LTE Router
36 |TL-WABS5RE 300Mbps Wi-Fi Range Extender
37 |CPE220 2.4GHz 300Mbps 12dBi Outdoor CPE
38 |TL-WRB845N 300Mbps Wireless N Router
39 |Archer C60 AC1350 Wireless Dual Band Router
40 |EAP115-Wall 300Mbps Wireless N Wall-Plate Access Point
41 |EAP110-Outdoor 300Mbps Wireless N Outdoor Access Point
42 |EAP225 AC1350 Wireless Dual Band Ceiling Mount Access Point
43 |EAP115 300Mbps Wireless N Ceiling Mount Access Point
44 |EAP245 AC1750 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point
45 |RE305 AC1200 Wi-Fi Range Extender
46 |Archer T6E
47  |EAP225-QOutdoor
48 |UE300
49  |Archer T9UH AC1900 High Gain Wireless Dual Band USB Adapter
50 |RE450 AC1750 Wi-Fi Range Extender
51 |RE650 AC2600 MU-MIMO Wi-Fi Range Extender
52 |MW300RE 300Mbps Wi-Fi Range Extender| MW300RE(EU)|300M | MT7628KN |REV3.0.0
53 |TL-SG1005P 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+
54 |MS105 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch
55 |MW300UM N300 Wireless Mini USB Adapter
56 |0C200
57 |CPE610 5GHz 300Mbps 23dBi Outdoor CPE
58 |Archer C58HP AC1350 High Power Wireless Dual Band Router
59 |Archer C6 AC1200 MU-MIMO Wi-Fi Router
60 |ArcherT3U AC1300 Mini Wireless MU-MIMO USB Adapter
61 |Archer T2U Nano [AC600 Nano Wireless MU-MIMO USB Adapter
62 |MW330HP 300Mbps High Power Wireless N Router
63 |TL-SG1008MP 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+
64 |LS105G 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch
65 [LS1008
66 [LS1008G
67 |TL-WR820N
68 |TL-SL1218MP
69 |MS105G 5-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Desktop Switch
70  |MW150US N150 Wireless Nano USB Adapter
71 |MW300UH 300Mbps High Gain Wireless USB Adapter
72 |LS1005G 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch
73  |AC12G AC1300 Wireless Dual Band Gigabit Router
74 |LS1005
75 |TL-WR844N
76  |Archer C80 AC1300 MU-MIMO Wi-Fi Router
77  |Archer AX10 AX1500 Wi-Fi 6 Router
78 |TL-WA901N
79 |MW302R 300Mbps Wireless N Router
80 |Deco X20(3-pack) |AX1800 Whole Home Mesh Wi-Fi 6 System
81 |Deco X60(2-pack) |AX3000 Whole Home Mesh Wi-Fi 6 System
82 |Archer AX50 AX3000 Gigabit Wi-Fi Router
83 |Archer AX20 AX1800 Dual Band Wi-Fi 6 Router
84 |Archer C24 AC750 Dual Band Wi-Fi Router
85 |TL-SG2428P JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+
86 |EAP660 HD AX3600 Wireless Dual-Band Multi-Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point
87 |TL-SG3428XMP JetStream 24-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+
88 |TL-SF1009P 9-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+
89 |Archer AX73 AX5400 Dual Band Wi-Fi 6 Router
90 |TL-SF1006P 6-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+
91 |TL-SG3210XHP-M2 |letStream 8-Port 2.5GBASE-T and 2-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 8-Port PoE+
92 |TL-SG3428X JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots
93 |MW306R 300Mbps Multi-Mode Wireless N Router
94 |TL-WR840N N300 Wi-Fi Router
95 |ER7206 Omada Gigabit VPN Router
96 |Archer AX55 AX3000 Gigabit Wi-Fi 6 Router
97 |AC10 AC1200 Wireless Dual Band Router
98 |Archer T4U Plus AC1300 Dual Antennas High Gain Wireless USB Adapter
99 |TL-POE170S PoE++ Injector
100 |Tapo C100 Home Security Wi-Fi Camera
101 |Tapo C200 Pan/Tilt Home Security Wi-Fi Camera
102 |Tapo C310 Outdoor Security Wi-Fi Camera
103 |TL-SG1210P
104 |CPE710
105 |Archer C54
106 |OC300
107 |MR70X
108 |ER605
109 |Archer AX23
110 |UE306
111 |TL-SM321A-2
112 |TL-SM321B-2
113 |TL-FC311B-20
114 |TL-SX3016F
115 |Tapo C210
116 |Deco X60(3-pack)
117 |TL-SG1008P
118 |TL-SM311LM
119 |MS108




